Priser VERVA, Trapeze
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
Trapeze Networks
Support fee for one year is included in the price
Mobility Exchange Switches
MXR-2-EU MXR-2 Mobility Exchange, single external PSU brick; supports 4 MPs 8 120,00 A 10% 7 310,00
MX-8-EU MX-8 Mobility Exchange, single integrated PSU; supports 12 MPs 30 570,00 A 10% 27 520,00
MX-8R-EU MX-8 Mobility Exchange, dual integrated PSU; supports 12 MPs 36 690,00 A 10% 33 030,00
MX-200R-EU MX-200 Mobility Exchange, supports 32 MPs, dual PSU 91 800,00 A 10% 82 620,00
MX-216R-EU MX-216 Mobility Exchange, supports 32 MPs, dual PSU 102 000,00 A 10% 91 800,00
MX-400-A-EU MX-400 Mobility Exchange, including 40 Managed MP license, single PSU 122 420,00 A 10% 110 180,00
MX-400-U40 40 Managed MP license upgrade for MX-400 (max. 120 managed MPs) 46 590,00 A 10% 41 940,00
MX-400-U80 80 Managed MP license upgrade for MX-400 (max. 120 managed MPs) 93 180,00 A 10% 83 870,00
MX-2XX-U32 32 Managed MP license upgrade for MX-2XX (max. 192 managed MPs) 37 280,00 A 10% 33 560,00
MX-2800-EU MX-2800 Mobitlity Exchange for 64 MP (max. 256 managed MPs) 186 310,00 A 10% 167 680,00
MX-2800-U64 64 MP license upgrade for MX-2800 (max.512 MP) 55 910,00 A 10% 50 320,00
MX-2800-U128 128 MP license upgrade for MX-2800 (max. 512 MP) 93 180,00 A 10% 83 870,00
Mobility Exchange Accessories
MX-400-PSU PSU for MX-400 or MX-20 redundant power or spare 15 260,00 A 10% 13 740,00
GBIC-SX 1000BASE-SX GBIC transceiver, short wavelength 4 840,00 A 10% 4 360,00
GBIC-LX 1000BASE-LX GBIC transceiver, long wavelength 9 720,00 A 10% 8 750,00
SFP-SX 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver, short wavelength (850 nm) , <220 m over 50/125
µm MMF, <550 m over 62.5/125 µm MMF 4 840,00 A 10% 4 360,00
SFP-LX 1000BASE-LX SFP transceiver, long wavelength (1300 nm), <10 km over SMF
9 720,00 A 10% 8 750,00
SFP-UTP 1000BASE-T SFP transceiver, <100 m over Cat5 UTP cable 4 840,00 A 10% 4 360,00
Mobility Point Access Points
MP-371 AP with single radio 802.11a/b/g, dual Ethernet port, SMA-female 3 410,00 A 10% 3 070,00
MP-422 AP with dual radios: 802.11a and 802.11b/g, dual Ethernet port, mesh, RP-SMA-
female 5 850,00 A 10% 5 270,00
MP-432 AP with dual radios: 802.11a/b/g and 802.11n, dual Ethernet port, mesh, RP-SMA
female 12 650,00 A 10% 11 390,00
MP-620-EU Outdoor AP with dual radios: 802.11a and 802.11b/g, PoE Ethernet port 18 540,00 A 10% 16 690,00
Trapeze Antennas
ANT-1060R 60° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-422, 10dB, 9m cable,
mounting kit 1 910,00 A 10% 1 720,00
ANT-1120R 120° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-422, 7dB, 9m cable,
mounting kit 1 910,00 A 10% 1 720,00
ANT-1180R 180° indoor/outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-422, 6dB, 9m cable,
mounting kit 2 880,00 A 10% 2 600,00
Sida 1 av 3
Priser VERVA, Trapeze
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
ANT-5060R 60° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-422, 14dB, 9m cable, mounting
kit 3 900,00 A 10% 3 510,00
ANT-5120R 120° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-422, 12dB, 9m cable,
mounting kit 3 900,00 A 10% 3 510,00
ANT-5180R 180° indoor/outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-422, 10dB, 9m cable,
mounting kit 3 900,00 A 10% 3 510,00
ANT-7360R 360° indoor dual-band omni antenna for MP-422, 6/8dB, 2.4/5GHz, 9m cable,
mntg kit 2 240,00 A 10% 2 020,00
ANT-7360R-OUT 360° outdoor dual-band omni antenna for MP-422; 6/8dB 2.4GHz/5GHz, 14m
cable 2 920,00 A 10% 2 630,00
ANT-1120-OUT 120° outdoor 802.11b/g sector antenna for MP-620x, 10dB, incl. 3m cable,
mounting kit 8 290,00 A 10% 7 470,00
ANT-1360-OUT 360° outdoor 802.11b/g omni-directional antenna for MP-620x, 8dB, incl.
mounting kit 1 950,00 A 10% 1 760,00
ANT-5120-OUT 120° outdoor 802.11a sector antenna for MP-620x, 13dB, incl. 3m cable, mounting
kit 8 290,00 A 10% 7 470,00
ANT-5360-OUT 360° outdoor 802.11a omni-directional antenna for MP-620x, 8dB, incl. mounting
kit 1 950,00 A 10% 1 760,00
ANT-5PNL-OUT 18° outdoor 802.11a panel antenna for MP-620x, 18dB, incl. 3m cable, mounting
kit 3 900,00 A 10% 3 510,00
Appliances - Location
LA-200-EU Location Appliance with 2 gigabit ports, for providing real-time location services
153 030,00 A 10% 137 730,00
AT-310 Newbury Active 802.11b/g RFID Tag for Wi-Fi Based Asset Tracking Solutions
869,00 A 10% 783,00
LA-200-EU-PAK Asset Tracking Starter Pack Bundle: includes one LA-200-EU and 25 x AT-310
195 180,00 A 10% 175 670,00
NASP25 Additional 25 AT-310 Asset Tags and 25 asset license for ActiveAsset. 77 120,00 A 10% 69 410,00
Appliances - Security - Air Defense Products
SV-1150-P-1 Model 1150 Appliance, for small organizations 61 180,00 A 10% 55 070,00
SV-1150-MG-1 12 Months of 5x12 AirDefense Support for SV-1150-P-1 11 020,00 A 10% 9 920,00
SV-2270-P-1 Model 2270 Appliance, for large organizations 122 420,00 A 10% 110 180,00
SV-2270-MG-1 12 Months of 5x12 AirDefense Support for SV-2270-P-1 22 040,00 A 10% 19 840,00
AD-SNFL-P-1 Full IDS and rogue detection license for one MP-372 AP/Sensor 6 790,00 A 10% 6 120,00
AD-SNFL-MG-1 12 Months of 5x12 AirDefense Support for AD-SNFL-P-1 1 230,00 A 10% 1 110,00
PR-SWSV-P-1 Personal Manager license for one server appliance 48 760,00 A 10% 43 890,00
PR-SWSV-MG-1 12 Months of 5x12 AirDefense Support for PR-SWSV-P-1 8 860,00 A 10% 7 980,00
PR-SWCL-P-1 Personal Agent connection license; minimum order quantity 10 units 222,00 A 10% 200,00
Sida 2 av 3
Priser VERVA, Trapeze
Prislista - gäller från 2008-11-18
Valutakursen beräknad på 1 USD = 8 SEK.
Artikelnummer Benämning Listpris Rbt-
typ Rbt Nettopris
PR-SWCL-MG-1 12 Months of 5x12 AirDefense Support for PR-SWSV-P-1 44,40 A 10% 40,00
Management Tools and Software
RMTS RingMaster Tool Suite - RM Services License supports up to 5 managed AP 5 060,00 A 10% 4 560,00
RMTS-10 RingMaster ugrade license for extra 10 AP 6 080,00 A 10% 5 480,00
RMTS-50 RingMaster ugrade license for extra 50 AP 20 360,00 A 10% 18 330,00
RMTS-100 RingMaster ugrade license for extra 100 AP 35 670,00 A 10% 32 110,00
RMTS-250 RingMaster ugrade license for extra 250 AP 81 590,00 A 10% 73 440,00
RMTS-500 RingMaster ugrade license for extra 500 AP 132 620,00 A 10% 119 360,00
RMTS-PLAN RingMaster Tool Suite - RF Planning License 50 980,00 A 10% 45 890,00
RMTS-EVAL RingMaster Tool Suite - 90 day License 0,00 A 10% 0,00
SP SmartPass Secure Guest Access Solution - Base license for up to 50 guest
accounts 6 080,00 A 10% 5 480,00
SP-ENT SmartPass Secure Guest Access Solution - Upgrade for up to 10.000 guest
accounts 14 240,00 A 10% 12 820,00
SP-EVAL SmartPass Secure Guest Access Solution - 90 days, for up to 50 guest accounts
0,00 A 10% 0,00
Sida 3 av 3